ADK20W/700
LED Driver - Constant Current Non-Dimmable 700mA 6W-20W
Features
Constant current non-dimmable drivers for 700mA LED applications.
Thermal, short circuit and overload protection.
Datasheet generated from https://onetimepim.com last updated Monday, July 25, 2022 10:24:14 AM
General Information
Colour / Finish Plastic
IP Rating IP20
Class Protection 2
Internal / External Internal
CE Mark Yes
Length (mm) 123 mm
Width (mm) 19 mm
Height (mm) 45 mm
Technical Information
Wattage 6W-20W
Operating Temp -15°C to 45°C